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Atlanta Decatur Oxford District
	Pamela Consuegra	pamela.consuegra@covingtonfirst.org
Brett Hillesheim		brett.hillesheim@mountainpark.org
	George Lanier		george.lanier@ngumc.net

Atlanta Emory District
	Katie Atcheson		katie@graysonumc.org
Dena Kitchens		dbkadventures@gmail.com
Meg Morrison		meg.morrison@ngumc.net
	Mimi Sanders		mimi_sanders@tfumc.org
	
Atlanta Marietta District
	Cindy Campbell		campbell.cindy@gmail.com
Sherri Juliani		sherri.juliani@cantonumc.org
	Marcie Millholland	msmillholland@gmail.com
	Kate Morris		kate@acworthumc.org
	DeDe Reilly		dedereilly@comcast.net

Atlanta Roswell District
	Kristin Heiden		Kristin.heiden@ngumc.net  (vulnerable adults)	
Dena Kitchens		dbkadventures@gmail.com
	Miriam Long		children@mtcarmel-umc.org

Atlanta College Park District
	Catherine Boothe	catherine.boothe@ngumc.net
Sean McConnell		sean@stjohnatlanta.org
Taylor Padford		taylor.driscoll@ngumc.net
Carolyn Poling		carolyn.poing@ngumc.net

Athens Elberton District
Kathy Brockman	kathy.brockman@ngumc.net
Emily Case		emily.case@ngumc.net

Augusta District
Allison Griner		allison.griner@ngumc.net
Hugh Hendrickson	hugh.hendrickson@ngumc.net
Mary Edith Kirkland	maryedith.kirkland@ngumc.net
Mickey Moss		mickey.moss@ngumc.net	

Gainesville District
	Barbara Cook		candbcook@bellsouth.net
Vanessa Myers		vanessa@dahlonegaumc.org
	Becca McConnell	bmcconnell@gfumc.com




Griffin District
Dena Kitchens		dbkadventures@gmail.com
Liza Marler		liza.marler@ngumc.net
Debby Stikes		debby.stikes@griffin-fumc.org

LaGrange District
	Quincy Brown		quincy.brown@ngumc.net
Linda Dickerson		macjdickerson@numail.org	
Katie Hewes		Katie.hewes@ptcumc.org
	Shannon Karafanda	shannon.karafanda@ngumc.net

Northwest District
	Jan Byrum		dfumckids@optilink.us
Becki Jones		becki.jones@ngumc.net
Stephen Streett		stephen.streeett@ngumc.net

Rome Carrollton District
Alberto Ramirez	alberto.ramirez@ngumc.net
Shari Rates		shari.rates@ngumc.net
Anjie Woodworth	awoodworth@romefirst.org

NGUMC
Debby Fox		debby.fox@ngumc.net
Joy Melton		joymelton@bellsouth.net
Jasmine Smothers	jasmine.smothers@ngumc.net




